COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

	P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER YB/1362				
	1. LOCATION	18, Chestnut Grove, Kingswood Heights, Co. Dublin.				
	2. PROPOSAL	Window in gable				
-	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPEDate ReceivedDate Further Particulars(a) Requested(b) Received				
		P 29th Nov., 1983 2 2				
	4. SUBMITTED BY	Name K O'Rourke, Address 21, Forest Ave., Kingswood Heights, Co. Dublin.				
	5. APPLICANT	^{Name} J. Hyland, ^{Address} 18, Chestnut Grove, Kingswood Heights, Co. Dublin.				
	6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/188/84 Date 27th Jan., 1984 Effect To grant permission				
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/650/84 Notified 7th March, 1984 Date 7th March, 1984 Effect Permission granted				
	8. APPEAL	Notified Decision Type ⁼ Effect				
	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of Decision application Effect				
	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
	11, ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
	12. PURCHASE					

	NOTICE				
	13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
	14.				
	15				
	Prepared by		Copy issued by Registrar.		
	Checked by		Date		
l	Future Print 475588	- -	Co. Accts. Receipt No		

DUBLIN (COUNT	Y COUNCIL CEANANT
		650/84 ANNING DEPARTMENT
		LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.
	ation of Grant of Permis	XXXXXXXXXXXX
Local Government		pment) Acts, 1963-1982 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
James Hyland,	Decis Numł	sion Order P/188/84: 27/1/84
18 Chestnut Grove,	• • • •	ster Reference No
,	:	ning Control No
		cation Received on 29/11/83
ApplicantJHyland s		
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted f	or the development desc	cribed below subject to the undermentioned conditions.
CONDITIONS	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	BEASONS FOR CONDITIONS
CONDITIONS		REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
 The development to be carried out in its en the plans, particulars and specifications loc save as may be required by the other cond 	dged with the application.	accordance with the permission and that
 That before development commences app Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditio observed in the development. 	proval under the building ons of that approval be	2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878–1964.
XXX IIIIXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XxXxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
3.4. That all external finishes harmonise in col existing premises.	lour and texture with the	
▼ - ,		
· · ·		
• . •		
5. That the proposed raising of the house no. 17 to 6°6" be the sument with occupier of no. 17, agreement suitable x screening the satisfaction of the County	ubject of agree- or in default of the provided to	i ancarty.



Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

Form B1 Future Print Ltd.